
 

PUPIL HOLIDAY & TRAINING LIST  2023-2024      (PROVISIONAL)..A MESSAGE 

WILL BE SENT IN ADVANCE OF ANY CHANGES.. 

Please note that all dates are INCLUSIVE.. 

                                     

Monday 30th October – 
Wednesday 1st November  
 

Halloween hols H 

Friday 8th December 
 

Holy Day – Feast of Immaculate 
Conception 
 

H 

Friday 22nd December – Thursday 
4th January (inclusive) 
 

Christmas Holidays 
 

H 

Wednesday 14th February – Friday 
16th February 
 

Mid-term  

Friday 15st March 
 

St Patrick’s Day H 

Friday 29th March – Monday 8th 
April 
 

Easter Holidays 
 

H 
 

Monday 6th May-Friday 10th May 
 

Bank Holiday week H 

 
 

  

Monday 27th & Tuesday 28th May 
 

Bank Holiday H 

 


